
551659 
551660 
551661 
551662 
‘351665 
351664 
351665 
551666 
551667 
551668 
551669 
351670 
551671 
551672 
551673 
351674 
551675 
551676 
351677 
551678 
551679 
551680 
551682 
351683 
551684 
551685 
551686 
551687 
551688 
351689 
551690 
351691 
551692 
551693 
551694 
551695 
551696 
551697 
551698 
551699 
351700 
551701 
551702 
551703 
551704 
551705 
551706 
551707 
551708 
551709 
551710 
551711 
301712 
551713 
351714 
So1715 
551716 
351717 
551718 
SoL719 
951720 
551721 
551722 
551723 
531724 
351725 
351726 
551727 
551728 
551729 
551750 
So1L7351 
551732 
551735 
551734 
551735 
So1L756 
551737 
501738 
551739 
551740 
351741 
001742 
351743 
551744 
o01745 
351746 
551747 
551748 
351749 

The Linde Air Prod. Co. 
Anchor Stone & Materials Co. 
Martin Super Service Sta. 
Marshall Sup. & Equip. Co, 
Martin Tractor Go. 
McDonald's 
Tom P. McDermott 
Mid-Continent Pet. Co. 
Mid-West Chevrolet Corp. 
P. Y¥, Miller 
Moulder-Oldham Co, 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co, 
O.K. Machine & Mfg. Co. 
Okla. Oxygen Co. 
Parrish, Inc. 
Wim. Penn Drug Store 
Wm. Penn Drug Store 
Phillips Pet. Co. 
Public Service Co. - 
Ray & Edwards Const. Co. 
M. A. Roop 
M. A. Roop 
Sears-Roebuck Co. 
Sherman Gro. & Mkt. 
Sinclair Refining Co. 
Sinclair Refining Co. 
Skelly 011 Co. 
Skelly 011 Co. 
Southern Sheet & Metal Go. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co, 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwest Machinery Co. 
Southwest Machinery Co. 
Spicers, Inc. 
Standard Parts Co. 
Standard Parts Co. 

' Standard Parts Co. 
' Vern Stewart 

Geo. 0. Straughan 
Triangle Blue Print & Sup. Co. 

' Truck Equipment Co. 
Tulsa Co. Pub. Health Ass'n. 
Tulsa Water Dept. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Auto Spring Co. 
Tulsa Rubber Stamp Co. 
Tulsa Used Inumber and Wrecking Co. 
Tulsa Machinery Co. 
Tulsa Ice Company 
Vaughn Hdw. & Lumber Co. 
Vaughn Hdw. & Lbr. Co. 
Vaughn Hdw. & Lbr. Co. 
Vaughn Hdw. & Lbr. Co. 
Wester Union Tel. Co. 
Fay Young Typewriter Co. 
John P. Boyd 
J. H. Lenmons 
Bryan Custer 
Bill Ware 
E. M. Perkins 
Sid Johnson 
Red Riser 
R. A. Bell 
Anchor Stone & Materials Co. 
Katherine Atkins 
Bradley's Key & Lock Service 
Chalmers Elec. Service 
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co. 
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co. 
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co. 
Crown Hill Cemtery 
Johnny Crocket Drug Store 
Guld Refining Co. 
Guld Refining Co. 
Gulf Kefining Co. 
Guild Refining Co. 
Elizabeth Hardy 
Hillcrest Memorial Hospital 
Jakkson Funeral Home 
Jackson Funeral Home 
Joe Station Steel & Metal Co. 
Russell King 
Machine Tool & Sup. Co. 
Magnolia Pet. Co. 
Mathews Auto Elec. Co. 
McElroy Wholesale Tire Co. 
Flay V. McDonaid 
Memorial Park 
Mid-West Printing Co. 
Palace Office Sup. Co. 

September 7th, 1943. 
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Grave Space 
Supplies 
Tank Bottoms 
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Expenses. 

Hospitalization 
Amb. Service 
Services 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Supplies 

tt 
tt 

Expenses 
Interment Fees 
Supplies 

' 

50.90 
42.40 
925 
095 

27.41 
1.30 

513 .76 
160.20 
20 o71 
2450 
24.05 
4.05 
3 «00 

12622 
054 

627615 
549.87 
25 00 
£25.15 

2051.50 
525.00 

500.00 
4.46 

112.60 
67-50 
7425 

448.54 
84-78 
5.75 

Disallowed 
40.10 
57.96 

109.41 
550.00 

~ 40 
15 «17 

115.09 
50.00 
5-00 
250 

176.40 
921 
240 
1-30 
4.29 
4.50 
4.01 

20 .14 
125 .00 

4.00 
14.55 
25.60 
1.52 
1-62 
2200 

40.00 
120.00 
29.00 
20 -00 
20.00 
16 «00 
20-00 
20.00 

866.77 
40.00 
1.75 
529 

10.20 
13.55 
682 
7200 
075 

497 631 
1225.12 
2501.56 

18.69 
40.00 

505 .00 
6eQ0 

40.00 
69 

40.00 
1.52 

£5 «00 
9.61 

25 665 
40 .00 
90 -00 
55-60 
1.10 
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